
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Simchat Torah 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Columbus Day (US) 

Thanksgiving Day (Canada) 

 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

  13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    25 
 

 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Halloween 

       

 
 

 

       
 Words to Ponder 

10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Pamper Me Please 
 
2:00 Staff Meeting 
T.V. Afternoon 
 

Words to Ponder 
9:15 Grandfriends 
Visits on T7 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Oxford 
 
 
 

Words to Ponder 
Hand Chimes on T6 
Vista Community 
 
2:00 Bean Bag Toss 
Word Games 
 
 
  

Words to Ponder 
Mind Jogger’s 
11:00 Hymn Sing 
   
1:30 Recreation 
Calendar Meeting 
T.V. Afternoon 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Music w/ Ron 
News & Views 
 
Let’s Bake 
Visits & Tidy-Up 

 

 
10:00 

Chapel Worship 
Service 

 
 

Happy  

Thanksgiving 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 

 

Words to Ponder 
Pamper Me 
Tidy Up Time 
12:30-1:15 Staff Lunch 
& Learn Meeting 
2:00 Music w/ Ron 
One-to-One Walkabout 
 
 

Words to Ponder 
Hand Chimes on T7 
Pacific 
 
2:00 Bowling on T5 
Oasis 
Visits & Tidy 
 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Chapel Service             
Ladies Auxiliary 
   
2:00 Thursday 
           Afternoon at the 
               Movies 

Words to Ponder 
Baker’s Dozen 
 
Taster’s Corner 
Naughty Knitter’s 

 

 
 

10:00 
Chapel Worship 

Service 

 
Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Life Stories 

Words to Ponder 
A.M. Voting for 
Residents 
 
2:00 Bingo on T2 
Oxford 
One-to-One Walkabout 

Words to Ponder 
Hand Chimes on T8 
Summit 
 
2:00 5-Card Bingo & 
Table Games 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:15 Stretch & Smile 
11:00 Hymn Sing 
Oktoberfest Luncheon   
2:00 Thursday 
           Afternoon at the 
               Movies 
3:00 Christmas Planning 
 

 Words to Ponder 
10:00 Music w/ Ron 
Morning Trivia 
 
Afternoon High Tea in 
the Great Room 

 

 
10:00 

Chapel Worship 
Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Life Stories 

Words to Ponder 
9:15 Grandfriends 
Visits on T6 
 
2:00 Music w/ Ron 
One-to-One Walkabout 
 

Words to Ponder 
Hand Chimes on T2 
Oxford 
 
2:00 Pumpkin Carving 
Tidy & Visits 
 
 
 
 
 

9:15 Stretch & Smile 
10:30 Bible Study 
11:00 Hymn Sing 
   
2:00 Thursday 
           Afternoon at the 
               Movies 

Pancake Breakfast on 
T6 Vista 
 
The Big Kitchen Clean-
Up!! 
  
 

 

 
10:00 

Chapel Worship 
Service 

Words to Ponder 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico 
Monday Manicures 
 
2:15 Music w/ Angela 
Life Stories 

Words to Ponder 
Pamper Me Time 
 
Dress-Up Time 
2:00 Halloween Bingo 
on T2 Oxford 

Words to Ponder 
Hand Chimes on T5 
Oasis 
 
Lunch/Bus Outing 
With T7 

 

 
 

T6 Vista Community 

  Recreation Coordinator Patricia St Hilaire All Programs Subject to Change  



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Simchat Torah 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

      6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Columbus Day (US) 

Thanksgiving Day (Canada) 

 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

  13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    25 
 

 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 
 

 
Halloween 

       

 
 

 

       
   Morning Greetings 

  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
  
  2:00  Art in the  
              Afternoon  
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

  Morning Greetings  
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15  Trivia Time 
   
  2:15  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:00  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
               On 6th Vista 
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:30  Bingo 
  3:30  Visits w/ You 
 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Word Games  
 
  2:00   Thursday      
              Afternoon at the       
                 Movies 
   
 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Music w/ Ron 
 
  2:00 Art in the afternoon 
  3:30   Visits w/ You 
 
 

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 
 

 
Happy 

Thanksgiving 
Day 

  Morning Greetings  
 9:15 GrandfriendsonT7 
11:00 Music w/ Ron 
   
  2:15 Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:00  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
                
  1:30  Music w/ Heather 
  2:30  Bingo 
  3:30  Visits w/ You 
 

  Morning Greetings 
10:00 Chapel Service 
            Ladies Auxiliary 
 
  2:00  Thursday      
              Afternoon at the       
                 Movies 
   
 

    Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
10:15  Trivia Time 
 
      2:00  Birthday 

Celebration 
w/ Doug Simpson 

 

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 
 

  Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
  
  2:00  Art in the  
              Afternoon  
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Word Games  
   
   2:15  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
   3:00  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
               On 8th Summit 
 
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:30  Knitter’s Club 
 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Word Games  
 
  2:00   Thursday      
              Afternoon at the       
                 Movies 
 

    Morning Greetings 
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00   Music w/ Ron 
 
   2:00   Coffee Club   
   3:30   Visits w/ You 
 
 
 

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 
 

  Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
  
  2:00  Art in the  
              Afternoon  
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

  Morning Greetings  
 9:15 GrandfriendsonT6 
11:00 Music w/ Ron 
   
  2:15 Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
  3:00  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 
               On 2nd Oxford 
   
  1:30  Music w/  
                 Heather 
  2:30  Tea & Talks 
 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Word Games  
 
  2:00   Thursday      
              Afternoon at the       
                  Movies 
 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Trivia Time 
 
         TV Afternoon 
  
 

 

 
Sunday 
Service 
10:00 

in Chapel 
 

  Morning Greetings 
  9:45  Stretch & Smile 
11:00  Hymn Sing 
   
  2:00  Art in the  
              Afternoon  
  3:30  Visits w/ You 

  Morning Greetings  
   9:45  Stretch & Smile 
 11:00  Word Games  
 
   2:15  Hymn Sing w/  
                         Allan 
   3:00  Bible Study 

  Morning Greetings 
10:15  Hand Chimes 5th 
                                        
                         Lunch 
                         Outing 
                           T6,T7 
1:30  Music w/ Heather 
                  
 

 

 
                                      Pacific 7th 

             Evergreen Baptist Campus of Care                                                           All Programs Subject to Change                                                  Recreation Coordinator:  Sharon 


