		Words to Ponder 2 9:15 Grandfriends	Words to Ponder 3 Hand Chimes on T6		Words to Ponder 5 10:00 Music w/ Ron	Mark March
	Pamper Me Please	Visits on T7	Vista Community	Mind Jogger's 11:00 Hymn Sing	News & Views	
	2:00 Staff Meeting T.V. Afternoon	Oxford Simchat Torah	2:00 Bean Bag Toss Word Games	1:30 Recreation Calendar Meeting T.V. Afternoon	Let's Bake Visits & Tidy-Up	
7 10:00 Chapel Worship Service	Happy Thanksgiving 2:15 Music w/ Angela Columbus Day (US) Thanksgiving Day (Canada)	Pamper Me Tidy Up Time 12:30-1:15 Staff Lunch & Learn Meeting 2:00 Music w/ <b>Ron</b> One-to-One Walkabout	Hand Chimes on T7 Pacific 2:00 Bowling on T5 Oasis Visits & Tidy	10:00 Chapel Service Ladies Auxiliary  2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the Movies	Words to Ponder Baker's Dozen Taster's Corner Naughty Knitter's	
10:00 Chapel Worship Service	15 Words to Ponder 10:00 Pet Visit w/ Nico Monday Manicures 2:15 Music w/ Angela Life Stories	A.M. Voting for Residents	Words to Ponder Hand Chimes on T8 Summit 2:00 5-Card Bingo & Table Games	Oktoberfest Luncheon 2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the	10:00 Music w/ Ron Morning Trivia Afternoon High Tea in the Great Room	
10:00 Chapel Worship Service		9:15 <b>Grandfriends</b> Visits on T6	Words to Ponder 24 Hand Chimes on T2 Oxford 2:00 Pumpkin Carving Tidy & Visits	9:15 Stretch & Smile 25 10:30 Bible Study 11:00 Hymn Sing 2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the Movies	Pancake Breakfast o26 T6 Vista The Big Kitchen Clean- Up!!	
10:00 Chapel Worship Service	10:00 Pet Visit w/ <b>Nico</b> Monday Manicures  2:15 Music w/ <b>Angela</b>	Pamper Me Time  Dress-Up Time  2:00 Halloween Bingo	Words to Ponder Hand Chimes on T5 Oasis  Lunch/Bus Outing With T7	W C	october 201 6 Vista Communi	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
MA	Morning Greetings 1 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing	Morning Greetings 2 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Trivia Time	Morning Greetings 3 10:15 Hand Chimes On 6 <sup>th</sup> Vista 1:30 Music w/	Morning Greetings 4 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Word Games	Morning Greetings 5 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Music w/ Ron	6
TO LO	2:00 Art in the Afternoon 3:30 Visits w/ You	2:15 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:00 Bible Study Simchat Torah	Heather 2:30 Bingo 3:30 Visits w/ You	2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the Movies		
Sunday Service 10:00 in Chapel	Happy Thanksgiving Day  Columbus Day (US) Thanksgiving Day (Canada)	Morning Greetings 9 9:15 GrandfriendsonT7 11:00 Music w/ Ron 2:15 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:00 Bible Study	Morning Greetings 10 10:15 Hand Chimes 1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:30 Bingo 3:30 Visits w/ You	10:00 Chapel Service	Morning Greetings 12 9:45 Stretch & Smile 10:15 Trivia Time  2:00 Birthday Celebration w/ Doug Simpson	13
Sunday Service 10:00		Morning Greetings 16 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Word Games	Morning Greetings 17 10:15 Hand Chimes On 8th Summit	Morning Greetings 18 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Word Games	Morning Greetings <b>19</b> 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Music w/ Ron	20
in <mark>Ch</mark> apel	2:00 Art in the Afternoon 3:30 Visits w/ You	2:15 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:00 Bible Study	1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:30 Knitter's Club	2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the Movies	2:00 Coffee Club 3:30 Visits w/ You	
Sunday Service 10:00	Morning Greetings 22 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing	Morning Greetings 23 9:15 Grandfriendsonτ6 11:00 Music w/ Ron	Morning Greetings <b>24</b> 10:15 Hand Chimes On 2 <sup>nd</sup> Oxford	Morning Greetings 25 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Word Games	Morning Greetings 26 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Trivia Time	27
in <mark>Ch</mark> apel	2:00 Art in the Afternoon 3:30 Visits w/ You	2:15 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:00 Bible Study	1:30 Music w/ Heather 2:30 Tea & Talks	2:00 Thursday Afternoon at the Movies	TV Afternoon	
Sunday Service 10:00	Morning Greetings 29 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Hymn Sing	Morning Greetings 30 9:45 Stretch & Smile 11:00 Word Games	Morning Greetings 31 10:15 Hand Chimes 5th	October 2018		
in <mark>Ch</mark> apel	2:00 Art in the Afternoon 3:30 Visits w/ You	2:15 Hymn Sing w/ Allan 3:00 Bible Study	Outing T6,T7 1:30 Music w/ Heather		Pacific 7	th